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P R O G R A M  F O R  M A J O R  I N  P S Y C H O L O G Y  
B A C H E L O R  O F  S C I E N C E  

E F F E C T I V E  F a l l  2 0 0 6  
GENERAL EDUCATION REQUIREMENTS: 
These general y be met oreducation requirements ma  partially met within supporting courses and major (plan) requirements. 

Written Communication [GER 1]: English              
Oral Communication [GER 2]:         
Mathematics Requirement [GER 3]:       
Arts and Humanities [GER 4]:  Arts      Humanities        
Natural Science Requirement [GER 5]:              
Social and Behavioral Sciences [GER 6]:    

6 hrs. 

3 hrs. 

 3-4 hrs.

6 hrs. 

7 hrs. 

9 hrs. 

 History       
 1st Discipline       
 2nd Discipline       

nts may be usedThe following general education requireme  to meet other degree requirements:  

3 hrs. 

3 hrs. 

3 hrs. 

 

 Cultural Diversity  CD1      CD1 or CD2      6 hrs.   
      
PROGRAMMATIC REQUIREMENTS:  
GEN 101        
Foreign Language             
Electives in Humanities and/or Natural Sc ences (in addi ition to courses used to meet General Education Requirements)  

300+       300+       
Writing (WR) Courses  (may be incorporated into other degree requirements)            6 hrs.   
     
SUPPORTING COURSES:  

 
 

1 hr. 
 6-8 hrs.

6 hrs. 

 
 

Biol 240       242      
 
Chem 201       202       
 
Chem 207       208      
 
CECS 121  
 
Math 205 (or higher)  
 
Phys 221       223      
 
Electives in Natural Sciences or Engineer ng at the 200+ levei l 
    
 

  

 209     

        

     

 222     

        

 244   

   

 

  

   

  

 

 224      

 

 8 hrs.

6 hrs. 

3 hrs. 

1 hr.

 3-4 hrs.

 8 hrs. 

1-3 hrs.
 

 

  

 

  

  

  

 

  

  



 

PLAN/MAJOR REQUIREMENTS:  DEPARTMENT OF PSYCHOLOGICAL AND BRAIN SCIENCES 
 
Psychology 201 [GER 6]        3 hrs.
 

301       302       6 hrs.
 
Electives to include at least four of the following:  313, 321, 322, 331, 343, 344, 363, 372, 375, 385, 501  12 hrs. 
 
                             
Electives in Psychology  12 hrs. 
                             
MEET WITH FACULTY ADVISOR TO DETERMINE IF THE LEARNING OUTCOMES MEASUREMENT AS STIPULATED BY THE DEPARTMENT HAS BEEN MET. 

 

  

  

ELECTIVES TO BRING MINIMUM TOTAL HOURS TO 121.       
 
 

NOTES:  
For a list 
►  (1) to 

      
of courses that meet the General Education Requirements, go to http://www.louisville.edu/Provost/GER/GERF2002.pdf 
determine which requirement is met with the specific course, OR 

►  (2) to determine which courses may be taken to meet the specific requirement. 
 
For a list of WR courses, go to http://www.louisville.edu/a-s/advising/req/wr.html 
Only 60 hours in the major department may be applied toward the Bachelor of Science degree. 
At least 50 of the total minimum hours required must be at the 300 level or above. 
Minimum GPA requirement for graduation is 2.0 in major and overall. 

 

 
  
Date:          

Degree Applicable  
 

University   
   

HOURS EARNED (minimum total 121)  
300 level hrs. earned (minimum total 50)  
GRADE POINT AVERAGE:  
COUNSELOR/ADVISOR:  
   

       
       
       
       

 

        
   

        
   
   

Date:              
HOURS EARNED (minimum total 121)  
300 level hrs. earned (minimum total 50)  
GRADE POINT AVERAGE:  
COUNSELOR/ADVISOR:  
   

       
       
       
       

 

        
   

        
   
   

Date:              
HOURS EARNED (minimum total 121)  
300 level hrs. earned (minimum total 50)  
GRADE POINT AVERAGE:  
COUNSELOR/ADVISOR:  
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