NAME	-	This student:	IS ACCEPTED AS A MAJOR	R.
ADDRESS		IS NOT ACCEPTED AS A MAJOR.		
	ZIP			
SS/ID	-	Departmen	tal Advisor's Signature	Date
	PROGRAM FOR MAJO	OR IN PSYC	HOLOGY	

PROGRAM FOR MAJOR IN PSYCHOLOGY BACHELOR OF SCIENCE FFFECTIVE Fall 2006

	E Fall 2006				
GENERAL EDUCATION REQUIREMENTS: These general education requirements may be met or partially met	t within supporting courses and major (plan) requirements.				
Written Communication [GER 1]: English					
Oral Communication [GER 2]:					
Mathematics Requirement [GER 3]:					
Arts and Humanities [GER 4]: Arts	Humanities				
Natural Science Requirement [GER 5]:		7 hrs.			
		9 hrs.			
History		3 hrs.			
1st Dissiplins		3 hrs.			
0-d D1		3 hrs.			
The following general education requirements may be used to mee	et other degree requirements:				
Cultural Diversity CD1	CD1 or CD2 6 hrs.				
PROGRAMMATIC REQUIREMENTS:					
GEN 101		1 hr.			
		5-8 hrs.			
Electives in Humanities and/or Natural Sciences (in addition to cou 300+		6 hrs.			
M W (MB) 0	300+ 6 hrs.				
SUPPORTING COURSES:					
Biol 240 242	244	8 hrs.			
Chem 201 202		6 hrs.			
Chem 207 208	209	3 hrs.			
CECS 121		1 hr.			
Math 205 (or higher)	3	3-4 hrs.			
Phys 221 223	222 224	8 hrs.			
Electives in Natural Sciences or Engineering at the 200+ level	1	1-3 hrs.			

PLAN/MAJOR REQUIREMENTS: DEPARTMENT OF PSYC	HOLOGICAL AND BRAIN SCIENCES	
Psychology 201 [GER 6]		_ 3 hrs.
301	302	_ 6 hrs.
Electives to include at least <u>four</u> of the following:	313, 321, 322, 331, 343, 344, 363, 372, 375, 385, 501	_ 12 hrs.
Electives in Psychology		12 hrs.
MEET WITH FACULTY ADVISOR TO DETERMINE IF THE LEARNIN	G OUTCOMES MEASUREMENT AS STIPULATED BY THE DEPARTMENT HAS BEEN MET.	

ELECTIVES TO BRING MINIMUM TOTAL HOURS TO 121.

NOTES:

For a list of courses that meet the General Education Requirements, go to http://www.louisville.edu/Provost/GER/GERF2002.pdf

- ▶ (1) to determine which requirement is met with the specific course, OR
- ▶ (2) to determine which courses may be taken to meet the specific requirement.

For a list of WR courses, go to http://www.louisville.edu/a-s/advising/reg/wr.html

Only 60 hours in the major department may be applied toward the Bachelor of Science degree.

At least 50 of the total minimum hours required must be at the 300 level or above.

Minimum GPA requirement for graduation is 2.0 in major and overall.

Date: HOURS EARNED (minimum total 121) 300 level hrs. earned (minimum total 50) GRADE POINT AVERAGE: COUNSELOR/ADVISOR:	Degree Applicable	University	
Date: HOURS EARNED (minimum total 121) 300 level hrs. earned (minimum total 50) GRADE POINT AVERAGE: COUNSELOR/ADVISOR:			
Date: HOURS EARNED (minimum total 121) 300 level hrs. earned (minimum total 50) GRADE POINT AVERAGE: COUNSELOR/ADVISOR:			